
SLNO ENRNO NAME PROGRAM COURSE DATE TIME GROUP

1 2350027276 JAGRITI RAJAN PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 9:00 AM

2 2351130458 NITISH KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 9:00 AM

3 2350035224 ASHWANI KANT BOSE PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 9:00 AM

4 2351448650 AJAY KUMAR SAHANI PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 9:00 AM

5 2351130416 PRAVEEN KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 9:00 AM

6 2351448500 SANJEEV KUMAR MISHRA PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 9:00 AM

7 2351130400 BIKESH KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 9:00 AM

8 2351447714 SUMAN SAURAV PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 9:00 AM

9 2352500074 PUJA KUMARI PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 9:00 AM

10 2352499991 SANGAM KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 9:00 AM

11 2351447571 SAHEB KUMAR SAH PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 9:00 AM

12 2350175885 SURAJ KUMAR SHARMA PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 9:00 AM

13 2350175801 VIVEK KUMAR GUPTA PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 9:00 AM

14 2352692655 ABHIJEET KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 9:00 AM

15 2351447308 CHITRANJAN KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 9:00 AM

16 2350394353 RAHUL KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 9:00 AM

17 2350394306 ROSHAN KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 9:00 AM

18 2351871147 SANDIP KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 9:00 AM

19 2351447210 AMIT KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 9:00 AM

20 2351446810 SAURABH KUMAR NIRAJ PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 9:00 AM

21 2351446718 SRIKANT PRASAD PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 9:00 AM

22 2351443508 AJAY KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 9:00 AM

23 2353039645 NAVEEN KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 9:00 AM

24 2352849404 ANUP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 9:00 AM

25 2351129816 ADITI PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 9:00 AM

26 2351424489 KUMARI NATASHA PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 9:00 AM

27 2351957831 AMISHA KUMARI PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 9:00 AM

28 2351424447 REETESH KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 9:00 AM

29 2351424405 ANKIT KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 9:00 AM

30 2352137499 AMIT RAJ PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 9:00 AM

31 2351424236 SUNIL KUMAR SINHA PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 9:00 AM

32 2351424180 MILIND KUMAR MISHRA PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 9:00 AM

33 2351424149 MORIYAMA DIXIT PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 9:00 AM

34 2351424072 RAVI KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 9:00 AM

35 2351424046 NEMAT PARWEEN PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 9:00 AM

36 2352499923 DINESH KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 9:00 AM

37 2351423754 VIVEK SAURABH PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 9:00 AM

38 2351423646 ABHIJEET KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 9:00 AM

39 2352137400 UJJAWAL SHONDIK PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 9:00 AM

40 2352137288 RAVI PRAKASH PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 9:00 AM

41 2352499862 VIKASH MISHRA PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 9:00 AM

42 2352499796 PARVEZ ALAM PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 9:00 AM

43 2351870789 HIMANSHU AMAN PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 9:00 AM

44 2352499651 AMIT KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 9:00 AM

45 2351870650 AJIT KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 9:00 AM

46 2354195046 MD IMRAN HUSSAIN PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 9:00 AM
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47 2352499477 MUKUL VERMA PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 9:00 AM

48 2354505970 AMRESH KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 9:00 AM

49 2352499040 MD AKRAM ANSARI PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 9:00 AM

50 2352498700 RITESH KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 9:00 AM

51 2352498526 AASHAPURI BHANDHARI PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 9:00 AM

52 2353039619 RAHUL KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 9:00 AM

53 2352498300 PRABHAT KUMAR JHA PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 11:00 AM

54 2352498022 RANBIR KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 11:00 AM

55 2352497807 KUNDAN KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 11:00 AM

56 2352497730 RAVI KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 11:00 AM

57 2352497643 MD GUFRAN AKHTAR KHAN PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 11:00 AM

58 2352497181 RAJESH KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 11:00 AM

59 2352496890 AVINASH ANAND PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 11:00 AM

60 2352496380 SUBODH KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 11:00 AM

61 2352496210 RAHUL KUMAR MANDAL PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 11:00 AM

62 2352495790 ANAMIKA SINGH PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 11:00 AM

63 2352849317 NITESH KUMAR SINGH PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 11:00 AM

64 2352495656 ANJANI KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 11:00 AM

65 2352692526 NITISH KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 11:00 AM

66 2352849132 PUTUL KUMARI PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 11:00 AM

67 2352692450 SATISH KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 11:00 AM

68 2352848481 NIKHIL RAJ PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 11:00 AM

69 2353762470 SUDANAND KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 11:00 AM

70 2352848347 SANJAY KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 11:00 AM

71 2352847783 AMIT KUMAR SINGH PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 11:00 AM

72 2352847612 HIMANSHU KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 11:00 AM

73 2352847464 KULDEEP KUMAR GUPTA PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 11:00 AM

74 2352847320 ABHISHEK KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 11:00 AM

75 2352847171 PANKAJ KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 11:00 AM

76 2352846811 UPENDRA KUMAR AMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 11:00 AM

77 2353039563 KUMAR RAJNISH PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 11:00 AM

78 2353039542 RAHUL KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 11:00 AM

79 2353039516 FIROZ RAZA PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 11:00 AM

80 2353039481 ARMAN ALI PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 11:00 AM

81 2353039413 PRAKASH KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 11:00 AM

82 2353039326 VIJAY KUMAR CHAUDHARI PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 11:00 AM

83 2353924040 SUMANT KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 11:00 AM

84 2353039141 ABHISHEK RAJ PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 11:00 AM

85 2353039075 VIVEK KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 11:00 AM

86 2353039033 MUKUL KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 11:00 AM

87 2353038968 RAHUL RAJ PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 11:00 AM

88 2353038891 SUJEET KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 11:00 AM

89 2353038799 PAPPU KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 11:00 AM

90 2353038680 MD SONU ALAM PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 11:00 AM

91 2353038633 RAVI RANJAN HIND PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 11:00 AM

92 2353038572 ASHISH KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 11:00 AM
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93 2353038525 MUKESH KUMAR JHA PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 11:00 AM

94 2353038438 VISHWANATH KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 11:00 AM

95 2353038377 PRASHANT KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 11:00 AM

96 2353762335 DHEERAJ KUMAR SAXENA PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 11:00 AM

97 2353762192 SUBHASH KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 11:00 AM

98 2353759368 GUDDU KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 11:00 AM

99 2353759291 NITEEN KUMAR SHARMA PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 11:00 AM

100 2353759265 SAROJ KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 11:00 AM

101 2353759223 SAURAV KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 11:00 AM

102 2353759218 UMAKANT KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 11:00 AM

103 2353759178 KRITIKA KUMARI PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 11:00 AM

104 2353759141 NRIPENDRA KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 11:00 AM

105 2353759115 RAVI KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 2:00 PM

106 2353759054 NITIN JAIN PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 2:00 PM

107 2353759033 PANKAJ KUMAR SAH PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 2:00 PM

108 2353759012 SHUBHAM KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 2:00 PM

109 2353635829 ABHISHEK KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 2:00 PM

110 2353758994 PRASHANT KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 2:00 PM

111 2354388770 DEEPAK CHAUHAN PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 2:00 PM

112 2353758968 SHANKAR KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 2:00 PM

113 2353923933 ANKIT PANDEY PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 2:00 PM

114 2353923888 ANKITA KUMARI PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 2:00 PM

115 2354017701 RAMAN KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 2:00 PM

116 2353923804 RABISHEK RAJ PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 2:00 PM

117 2354017614 SANTOSH ARYAN PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 2:00 PM

118 2354017492 MD TOUFIQUE ALAM PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 2:00 PM

119 2354017419 ROHIT ROUSHAN PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 2:00 PM

120 2354017300 RANJAN KISHORE PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 2:00 PM

121 2354388723 DHEERAJ KUMAR SUMAN PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 2:00 PM

122 2354143546 KUNDAN KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 2:00 PM

123 2354388641 ANKIT MISHRA PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 2:00 PM

124 2354388560 AMAN KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 2:00 PM

125 2354388430 ABHIRANJAN KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 2:00 PM

126 2354388322 KUMAR SATYAVRAT PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 2:00 PM

127 2354388214 NAND LALA PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 2:00 PM

128 2354388132 SUKANYA KANSARI PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 2:00 PM

129 2354388019 SHIVAM RAJ PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 2:00 PM

130 2354387970 MOHIT KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL204 09-02-2024 2:00 PM

131 2350027276 JAGRITI RAJAN PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 9:00 AM

132 2351130458 NITISH KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 9:00 AM

133 2350035224 ASHWANI KANT BOSE PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 9:00 AM

134 2351448650 AJAY KUMAR SAHANI PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 9:00 AM

135 2351130416 PRAVEEN KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 9:00 AM

136 2351448500 SANJEEV KUMAR MISHRA PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 9:00 AM

137 2351130400 BIKESH KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 9:00 AM

138 2351447714 SUMAN SAURAV PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 9:00 AM
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139 2352500074 PUJA KUMARI PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 9:00 AM

140 2352499991 SANGAM KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 9:00 AM

141 2351447571 SAHEB KUMAR SAH PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 9:00 AM

142 2350175885 SURAJ KUMAR SHARMA PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 9:00 AM

143 2350175801 VIVEK KUMAR GUPTA PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 9:00 AM

144 2352692655 ABHIJEET KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 9:00 AM

145 2351447308 CHITRANJAN KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 9:00 AM

146 2350394353 RAHUL KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 9:00 AM

147 2350394306 ROSHAN KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 9:00 AM

148 2351871147 SANDIP KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 9:00 AM

149 2351447210 AMIT KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 9:00 AM

150 2351446810 SAURABH KUMAR NIRAJ PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 9:00 AM

151 2351446718 SRIKANT PRASAD PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 9:00 AM

152 2351443508 AJAY KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 9:00 AM

153 2353039645 NAVEEN KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 9:00 AM

154 2352849404 ANUP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 9:00 AM

155 2351129816 ADITI PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 9:00 AM

156 2351424489 KUMARI NATASHA PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 9:00 AM

157 2351957831 AMISHA KUMARI PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 9:00 AM

158 2351424447 REETESH KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 9:00 AM

159 2351424405 ANKIT KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 9:00 AM

160 2352137499 AMIT RAJ PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 9:00 AM

161 2351424236 SUNIL KUMAR SINHA PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 9:00 AM

162 2351424180 MILIND KUMAR MISHRA PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 9:00 AM

163 2351424149 MORIYAMA DIXIT PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 9:00 AM

164 2351424072 RAVI KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 9:00 AM

165 2351424046 NEMAT PARWEEN PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 9:00 AM

166 2352499923 DINESH KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 9:00 AM

167 2351423754 VIVEK SAURABH PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 9:00 AM

168 2351423646 ABHIJEET KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 9:00 AM

169 2352137400 UJJAWAL SHONDIK PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 9:00 AM

170 2352137288 RAVI PRAKASH PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 9:00 AM

171 2352499862 VIKASH MISHRA PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 9:00 AM

172 2352499796 PARVEZ ALAM PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 9:00 AM

173 2351870789 HIMANSHU AMAN PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 9:00 AM

174 2352499651 AMIT KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 9:00 AM

175 2351870650 AJIT KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 9:00 AM

176 2354195046 MD IMRAN HUSSAIN PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 9:00 AM

177 2352499477 MUKUL VERMA PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 9:00 AM

178 2354505970 AMRESH KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 9:00 AM

179 2352499040 MD AKRAM ANSARI PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 9:00 AM

180 2352498700 RITESH KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 9:00 AM

181 2352498526 AASHAPURI BHANDHARI PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 9:00 AM

182 2353039619 RAHUL KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 9:00 AM

183 2352498300 PRABHAT KUMAR JHA PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 11:00 AM

184 2352498022 RANBIR KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 11:00 AM
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185 2352497807 KUNDAN KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 11:00 AM

186 2352497730 RAVI KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 11:00 AM

187 2352497643 MD GUFRAN AKHTAR KHAN PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 11:00 AM

188 2352497181 RAJESH KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 11:00 AM

189 2352496890 AVINASH ANAND PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 11:00 AM

190 2352496380 SUBODH KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 11:00 AM

191 2352496210 RAHUL KUMAR MANDAL PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 11:00 AM

192 2352495790 ANAMIKA SINGH PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 11:00 AM

193 2352849317 NITESH KUMAR SINGH PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 11:00 AM

194 2352495656 ANJANI KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 11:00 AM

195 2352692526 NITISH KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 11:00 AM

196 2352849132 PUTUL KUMARI PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 11:00 AM

197 2352692450 SATISH KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 11:00 AM

198 2352848481 NIKHIL RAJ PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 11:00 AM

199 2353762470 SUDANAND KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 11:00 AM

200 2352848347 SANJAY KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 11:00 AM

201 2352847783 AMIT KUMAR SINGH PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 11:00 AM

202 2352847612 HIMANSHU KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 11:00 AM

203 2352847464 KULDEEP KUMAR GUPTA PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 11:00 AM

204 2352847320 ABHISHEK KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 11:00 AM

205 2352847171 PANKAJ KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 11:00 AM

206 2352846811 UPENDRA KUMAR AMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 11:00 AM

207 2353039563 KUMAR RAJNISH PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 11:00 AM

208 2353039542 RAHUL KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 11:00 AM

209 2353039516 FIROZ RAZA PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 11:00 AM

210 2353039481 ARMAN ALI PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 11:00 AM

211 2353039413 PRAKASH KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 11:00 AM

212 2353039326 VIJAY KUMAR CHAUDHARI PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 11:00 AM

213 2353924040 SUMANT KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 11:00 AM

214 2353039141 ABHISHEK RAJ PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 11:00 AM

215 2353039075 VIVEK KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 11:00 AM

216 2353039033 MUKUL KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 11:00 AM

217 2353038968 RAHUL RAJ PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 11:00 AM

218 2353038891 SUJEET KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 11:00 AM

219 2353038799 PAPPU KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 11:00 AM

220 2353038680 MD SONU ALAM PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 11:00 AM

221 2353038633 RAVI RANJAN HIND PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 11:00 AM

222 2353038572 ASHISH KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 11:00 AM

223 2353038525 MUKESH KUMAR JHA PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 11:00 AM

224 2353038438 VISHWANATH KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 11:00 AM

225 2353038377 PRASHANT KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 11:00 AM

226 2353762335 DHEERAJ KUMAR SAXENA PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 11:00 AM

227 2353762192 SUBHASH KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 11:00 AM

228 2353759368 GUDDU KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 11:00 AM

229 2353759291 NITEEN KUMAR SHARMA PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 11:00 AM

230 2353759265 SAROJ KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 11:00 AM

SET-II (Gr-1)

SET-II (Gr-2)
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SLNO ENRNO NAME PROGRAM COURSE DATE TIME GROUP

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
Regional Centre, Patna

List of Eligible Practical Examinees of PGDCA_NEW Programme for TEPE December 2023

ADDRESS OF EXAMINATION CENTRE: IGNOU Work Centre, Magadh Educational Development Institute, 

Triveni Bhawan, Shivpur, Mahendru, Patna-800006, Contact No. 9431372581

231 2353759223 SAURAV KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 11:00 AM

232 2353759218 UMAKANT KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 11:00 AM

233 2353759178 KRITIKA KUMARI PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 11:00 AM

234 2353759141 NRIPENDRA KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 11:00 AM

235 2353759115 RAVI KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 2:00 PM

236 2353759054 NITIN JAIN PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 2:00 PM

237 2353759033 PANKAJ KUMAR SAH PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 2:00 PM

238 2353759012 SHUBHAM KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 2:00 PM

239 2353635829 ABHISHEK KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 2:00 PM

240 2353758994 PRASHANT KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 2:00 PM

241 2354388770 DEEPAK CHAUHAN PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 2:00 PM

242 2353758968 SHANKAR KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 2:00 PM

243 2353923933 ANKIT PANDEY PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 2:00 PM

244 2353923888 ANKITA KUMARI PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 2:00 PM

245 2354017701 RAMAN KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 2:00 PM

246 2353923804 RABISHEK RAJ PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 2:00 PM

247 2354017614 SANTOSH ARYAN PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 2:00 PM

248 2354017492 MD TOUFIQUE ALAM PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 2:00 PM

249 2354017419 ROHIT ROUSHAN PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 2:00 PM

250 2354017300 RANJAN KISHORE PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 2:00 PM

251 2354388723 DHEERAJ KUMAR SUMAN PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 2:00 PM

252 2354143546 KUNDAN KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 2:00 PM

253 2354388641 ANKIT MISHRA PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 2:00 PM

254 2354388560 AMAN KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 2:00 PM

255 2354388430 ABHIRANJAN KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 2:00 PM

256 2354388322 KUMAR SATYAVRAT PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 2:00 PM

257 2354388214 NAND LALA PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 2:00 PM

258 2354388132 SUKANYA KANSARI PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 2:00 PM

259 2354388019 SHIVAM RAJ PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 2:00 PM

260 2354387970 MOHIT KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL205 10-02-2024 2:00 PM

261 2252437260 PGDCA_NEW MCSL209 12-02-2024 9:00 AM

262 2253065893 ASHUTOSH RAI PGDCA_NEW MCSL209 12-02-2024 9:00 AM

263 2300791694 PRINCE PAWAN UJJAWAL PGDCA_NEW MCSL209 12-02-2024 9:00 AM

264 2301223153 GAURAV PRAKASH PGDCA_NEW MCSL209 12-02-2024 9:00 AM

265 2300618035 PRABHAKAR VERMA PGDCA_NEW MCSL209 12-02-2024 9:00 AM

266 2300791544 ASHUTOSH KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL209 12-02-2024 9:00 AM

267 2300616454 MD DANISH PGDCA_NEW MCSL209 12-02-2024 9:00 AM

268 2100905090 PGDCA_NEW MCSL209 12-02-2024 9:00 AM

269 2300802485 DOLLY PRIYA PGDCA_NEW MCSL209 12-02-2024 9:00 AM

270 2301454213 PURNENDU KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL209 12-02-2024 9:00 AM

271 2301353985 SHIVANGI PGDCA_NEW MCSL209 12-02-2024 9:00 AM

272 2301454126 KISHUN KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL209 12-02-2024 9:00 AM

273 2252437260 PGDCA_NEW MCSL210 13-02-2024 9:00 AM

274 2253065893 ASHUTOSH RAI PGDCA_NEW MCSL210 13-02-2024 9:00 AM

275 2300791694 PRINCE PAWAN UJJAWAL PGDCA_NEW MCSL210 13-02-2024 9:00 AM

276 2301223153 GAURAV PRAKASH PGDCA_NEW MCSL210 13-02-2024 9:00 AM

SET-II (Gr-2)

SET-III (Gr-1)

SET-I (Gr-1)

SET-I (Gr-1)

Page 6 of 7



SLNO ENRNO NAME PROGRAM COURSE DATE TIME GROUP
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277 2300618035 PRABHAKAR VERMA PGDCA_NEW MCSL210 13-02-2024 9:00 AM

278 2300791544 ASHUTOSH KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL210 13-02-2024 9:00 AM

279 2300616454 MD DANISH PGDCA_NEW MCSL210 13-02-2024 9:00 AM

280 2100905090 PGDCA_NEW MCSL210 13-02-2024 9:00 AM

281 2300802485 DOLLY PRIYA PGDCA_NEW MCSL210 13-02-2024 9:00 AM

282 2301454213 PURNENDU KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL210 13-02-2024 9:00 AM

283 2301353985 SHIVANGI PGDCA_NEW MCSL210 13-02-2024 9:00 AM

284 2301454126 KISHUN KUMAR PGDCA_NEW MCSL210 13-02-2024 9:00 AM

(Dr. Abhilash Nayak)

Senior Regional Director

IGNOU, RC Patna

Assistant Regional Director

IGNOU, RC Patna

NOTE: 1. Keep your IGNOU Identity Card and Hall Ticket of TEE December 2023 at time of Examination.

             2. Visit your Exmination Centre / Venue 10 minutes before the schedule of Examination. 

(Dr. Shalini)

SET-I (Gr-1)
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